CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE OF PRICES iN THE REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

BIDS & AWARDS COMMITTEE

CITY GOVERNMENT OF CALAPAN

We the undersigned members of the Committee on Award, after careful deliberation on several prices quoted

in the shopping / bidding for the Supplies and Materials on 11th KALAKALAPAN

as can be seenin the herein attached

abstract of prices, hereby unanimously decide to accept the bids itemized there under for being the lowest calculated

responsive bid to the government and awarding the same to the respective bidders.

The Items Awarded to: GnG General Merchandise

PHILGEPS Reg. No. : 2017- 189152

UNIT OF
QTy. ITEM & DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
ISSUE
20 packs |cupcakes 84.90 1,698.00
8 packs |whippit 314.80 2,518.40
10 bottle |food color 4480 448.00
16 pes  |cupcake box for 12pes 39.80 636.80
16 pes  |cupcake box for 6pcs 29.80 476.80
150 pes  |individual cupcake box 14.90 2,235.00
12 packs |piping bag 124.85 1,498.20
9,511.20
Sub - Total 80,033.50
Total
89,544.70
IN WITN i . MAR 06
EREOF, we hereby affix our signatures this AT

N e
DULCE AWIOR E. LAO~
Plannitg Officer Il
BAC Member

ENGR< SS'L. SIMBAHAN

BAC Member

Dr. FEBY DAR C. MANGLICMOT Attv—REY D7 . LO
City Veterinarian

DA N\)icra _ e
BAC Vice - Chair person

Approved by:

. MORILLO
ity Mayor

End User




